THE DATASHEET OF
LTC2927CDDB#TRMPBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LTC2927
1
2927fb
RAMP
(3.3V)

TJMAX = 125°C, θJA = 250°C/W
 PIN CONFIGURATION
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC2927CDDB#PBF LTC2927CDDB#TRPBF LBQH 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2927IDDB#PBF LTC2927IDDB#TRPBF LBQH 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2927CTS8#PBF LTC2927CTS8#TRPBF LTBQJ 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 0°C to 70°C
LTC2927ITS8#PBF LTC2927ITS8#TRPBF LTBQJ 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LEAD BASED FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC2927CDDB LTC2927CDDB#TR LBQH 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2927IDDB LTC2927IDDB#TR LBQH 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2927CTS8 LTC2927CTS8#TR LTBQJ 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 0°C to 70°C